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10,000m Femmes Finale , Time :10:35

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

PERRIER PAULE MARIE MRI 1 1249 Senio 38:39.71
MAUTHOOR KATIE ANN-SUE MRI 2 1248 Senio 38:44.60
JUSTINE CHAGNAUD REU 3 1337 Senio 39:07.27
SOALALAINJANAHARY EMMA MAD 4 1498 Senio 39:10.61
RABEMIHOTRA SOLONIRIANA MAD 5 1500 Senio 39:11.97
ANAIS PLANTE REU 6 1338 Senio 39:59.76
CHLOE COMBES MOY 7 1061 Senio 40:29.64
RAVONIARISOA LALAINA CHA MAD 8 1507 Senio 41:12.36
MILAZAR MARIE ANTOINETTE MRI 9 1247 Senio 41:52.39
SHAMHA AHMED MDV 10 1108 Senio 43:44.33

Longueur Sourde Femmes Finale , Time :12:46

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

MIARIMBOLATIANA NJAKATIA MAD 1 1534 Senio 4.43m  1.6
LOKHEERAM SHLEYSHA AYUS MRI 2 1288 Senio 4.41m -0.3
ALAMELLE LAUREEN REU 3 1404 Senio 4.37m  0.9
BHIKEA SHENA MRI 4 1281 Senio 4.05m -0.3
SAMBINJAFINIRINA CARNELIA MAD 5 1536 Senio 4.03m  3.0  4.00m  -0.3
AHMED COLO SHANICE REU 6 1405 Senio 3.36m -1.5
DEBRA DOGLEY SEY 7 1046 Senio 3.19m  0.1

Heptathlon Femmes , Time :17:58

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

TRAPU MARIE RACHEL TSHA MRI 1 1263 Senio 3846p
JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 2 1252 Senio 3838p
MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 3 1345 Senio 3722p
SOLENE REPECAUD REU 4 1346 Senio 3691p
RASOAZANANY SOLANGE MAR MAD 5 1496 Senio 3612p
RASOANAMBININA STONIA MAD 6 1512 Senio 3377p
RAHARIMALALA YOLANDE MAD 7 1513 Senio 2820p

100m Haie Femmes Hep , Time :10:35

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.8

JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 746 P1 1252 Senio 15.74
TRAPU MARIE RACHEL TSHA MRI 736 P2 1263 Senio 15.82
RASOAZANANY SOLANGE MAR MAD 667 P3 1496 Senio 16.39
SOLENE REPECAUD REU 599 P4 1346 Senio 16.98
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MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 550 P5 1345 Senio 17.42
RAHARIMALALA YOLANDE MAD 511 P6 1513 Senio 17.78
RASOANAMBININA STONIA MAD 403 P7 1512 Senio 18.86

Hauteur Femmes Hep , Time :12:45

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 736 P1 1345 Senio 1.60m
JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 632 P2 1252 Senio 1.51m
TRAPU MARIE RACHEL TSHA MRI 599 P3 1263 Senio 1.48m
SOLENE REPECAUD REU 534 P4 1346 Senio 1.42m
RAHARIMALALA YOLANDE MAD 470 P5 1513 Senio 1.36m
RASOAZANANY SOLANGE MAR MAD 439 P6 1496 Senio 1.33m
RASOANAMBININA STONIA MAD 439 P7 1512 Senio 1.33m

Poids Femmes Hep , Time :15:42

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

SOLENE REPECAUD REU 484 P1 1346 Senio 9.31m
TRAPU MARIE RACHEL TSHA MRI 484 P2 1263 Senio 9.30m
RASOAZANANY SOLANGE MAR MAD 464 P3 1496 Senio 8.99m
JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 392 P4 1252 Senio 7.89m
RASOANAMBININA STONIA MAD 354 P5 1512 Senio 7.30m
MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 347 P6 1345 Senio 7.19m
RAHARIMALALA YOLANDE MAD 334 P7 1513 Senio 6.99m

200m Femmes Hep , Time :17:39

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.5

RASOANAMBININA STONIA MAD 782 P1 1512 Senio 26.17
TRAPU MARIE RACHEL TSHA MRI 716 P2 1263 Senio 26.95
JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 705 P3 1252 Senio 27.08
RASOAZANANY SOLANGE MAR MAD 694 P4 1496 Senio 27.22
RAHARIMALALA YOLANDE MAD 595 P5 1513 Senio 28.46
SOLENE REPECAUD REU 546 P6 1346 Senio 29.11
MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 453 P7 1345 Senio 30.42

Longueur Femmes Hep , Time :10:35

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 614 P1 1252 Senio 5.20m -0.4
TRAPU MARIE RACHEL TSHA MRI 540 P2 1263 Senio 4.93m  0.1
MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 482 P3 1345 Senio 4.71m -0.4
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SOLENE REPECAUD REU 472 P4 1346 Senio 4.67m -0.2
RASOAZANANY SOLANGE MAR MAD 464 P5 1496 Senio 4.64m  0.6
RASOANAMBININA STONIA MAD 441 P6 1512 Senio 4.55m  0.8
RAHARIMALALA YOLANDE MAD 350 P7 1513 Senio 4.18m -0.7

Javelot Femmes Hep , Time :14:51

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

SOLENE REPECAUD REU 554 P1 1346 Senio 34.07m
MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 524 P2 1345 Senio 32.49m
RAHARIMALALA YOLANDE MAD 346 P3 1513 Senio 23.07m
RASOAZANANY SOLANGE MAR MAD 324 P4 1496 Senio 21.91m
RASOANAMBININA STONIA MAD 289 P5 1512 Senio 20.03m
TRAPU MARIE RACHEL TSHA MRI 253 P6 1263 Senio 18.09m
JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 241 P7 1252 Senio 17.41m

800m Femmes Hep , Time :18:07

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

RASOANAMBININA STONIA MAD 669 P1 1512 Senio 2:31.93
MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 630 P2 1345 Senio 2:35.09
RASOAZANANY SOLANGE MAR MAD 560 P3 1496 Senio 2:41.13
TRAPU MARIE RACHEL TSHA MRI 518 P4 1263 Senio 2:44.87
JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 508 P5 1252 Senio 2:45.78
SOLENE REPECAUD REU 502 P6 1346 Senio 2:46.36
RAHARIMALALA YOLANDE MAD 214 P7 1513 Senio 3:18.31

Decathlon  Hommes Finale , Time :18:17

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 1 1468 Senio 5709p
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 2 1324 Senio 5214p
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 3 1461 Senio 4651p

100m Hommes Dec , Time :10:35

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -3.5

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 759 P1 1468 Senio 11.47
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 653 P2 1324 Senio 11.99
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 651 P3 1461 Senio 12.00

Longueur Hommes Dec , Time :12:18
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ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 635 P1 1468 Senio 6.22m -0.1
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 593 P2 1324 Senio 6.03m  4.0  5.92m   0.5
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 556 P3 1461 Senio 5.86m -1.2

Poids Hommes Dec , Time :14:58

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 463 P1 1468 Senio 9.63m
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 426 P2 1461 Senio 9.00m
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 353 P3 1324 Senio 7.77m

Hauteur Hommes Dec , Time :16:17

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

THEO MARIE VLODY REU 767 P1 1324 Senio 1.96m
RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 536 P2 1468 Senio 1.69m
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 488 P3 1461 Senio 1.63m

400m Hommes Dec , Time :17:50

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 631 P1 1468 Senio 54.20
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 613 P2 1461 Senio 54.64
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 596 P3 1324 Senio 55.07

110m Haie Hommes Dec , Time :09:42

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.8

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 728 P1 1468 Senio 16.04
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 700 P2 1461 Senio 16.29
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 661 P3 1324 Senio 16.65

Disque Hommes Dec , Time :12:28

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 439 P1 1468 Senio 28.71m
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 317 P2 1324 Senio 22.40m
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 252 P3 1461 Senio 18.91m
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Perche Hommes Dec , Time :14:51

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 381 P1 1468 Senio 3.10m
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 333 P2 1324 Senio 2.90m
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 286 P3 1461 Senio 2.70m

Javelot Hommes Dec , Time :17:24

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 597 P1 1468 Senio 50.60m
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 401 P2 1324 Senio 37.13m
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 309 P3 1461 Senio 30.67m

1500m Hommes Dec , Time :18:16

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

THEO MARIE VLODY REU 540 P1 1324 Senio 5:03.54
RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 539 P2 1468 Senio 5:03.63
MANDALY BLANC PIERRE MAD 370 P3 1461 Senio 5:35.95

100m Non Voyante Femmes Séries , Time :11:06

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.4

FARAVAVY AURELIE MAD Q 1 1530 Senio 14.51
GEVIA VERONIQUE REU Q 2 1406 Senio 21.76
INGRID TOUSSAINT SEY 3 1045 Senio 22.74

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : -1.3

ASAUN ANNDORA MRI Q 1 1286 Senio 13.93
FATHIMATH IBRAHIM MDV Q 2 1113 Senio 17.86

100m Femmes Séries , Time :12:04

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.6

Q 1 1060 11.77
RAZANAJAFY HAINGO BRIGITT MAD Q 2 1486 Senio 11.91
MOUTIA MARIE LAURENCE SE MRI Q 3 1236 Senio 12.39
MARIYAM RU YA ALI MDV q 4 1107 Senio 12.45
JEANNE VENEZIA REU 5 1350 Senio 12.69

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:Mauritius Athletics Associatio  Soft :2014a1



JIOI 2023 6

Stade Alarobia, Antananarivo 29/08/23

001
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

MARIYAM ALHAA HUSSAIN MDV 6 1109 Senio 12.74
OPHELIE GAZE REU 7 1375 Senio 12.98
TOUSSAINT NAOMI SEY 8 1032 Senio 13.04

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : -1.8

NJARASOA NOMENJANAHARY MAD Q 1 1508 Senio 11.44
MOIRT MARIE LIDYA OCEANNE MRI Q 2 1234 Senio 12.06
ANTHONY MARIE AMELIE MRI Q 3 1235 Senio 12.18
RAKOTONARY MAMIANDRIAM MAD q 4 1487 Senio 12.25
ALYSSA HAMILCARO REU 5 1352 Senio 12.56
AHNAA NIZAAR MDV 6 1101 Senio 12.68
CHARLES AMELIE SEY 7 1027 Senio 12.94
LARUE IMANUELLA SEY 8 1025 Senio 13.98

100m Hommes Séries , Time :12:18

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.9

BIBI GARY NOA JERREL MRI Q 1 1200 Senio 10.57
YANN RANDRIANASOLO REU Q 2 1311 Senio 10.90
PICOT ELYSON MARC MDG 3 1464 Senio 11.02
IBRAHIM NAAHIL NIZAAR MDV 4 1097 Senio 11.14
HENRIETTE LEEROY SEY 5 1002 Senio 11.18
YOUSSOUF MAOULIDA COM 6 1074 Senio 11.27

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : -0.3

RIFFAYN ABBDOUL KARIM COM Q 1 1071 Senio 10.68
TOPIZE JESUS ORPHEE JAMAIC MRI Q 2 1202 Senio 10.71
HASSAN SAAID MDV 3 1093 Senio 10.75
DODIN SHARRY SEY 4 1000 Senio 10.76
DJASSIM AHAMADA MOY 5 1051 Senio 10.87
KENZO VALLIAME REU 6 1315 Senio 10.90
ANDRIANOMENITOMPO BRUTO MDG 7 1480 Senio 11.11

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : 0.9

BARDOTTIER ELIE JONATHAN MRI Q 1 1201 Senio 10.36
HAJATIANA RANDRIANASOLO REU Q 2 1310 Senio 10.43
MAAROUFOU HACHIM COM q 3 1070 Senio 10.58
MONCHERRY JANOSH SEY q 4 1009 Senio 10.69
RALISON TOKY SY ARO MAD 5 1472 Senio 10.76
MOHAMED MINHAAL SHAMIN MDV 6 1098 Senio 10.90

400m Haie Femmes Finale , Time :12:36

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:Mauritius Athletics Associatio  Soft :2014a1



JIOI 2023 7

Stade Alarobia, Antananarivo 29/08/23

001
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

CYNTHIA FELICITE NAMAHAK MAD 1 1488 Senio 60.24
LEA MITHRA REU 2 1351 Senio 61.30
HAURELIA DJEDIDIA MAD 3 1492 Senio 62.86
LEBRASSE ANANXYA LORIE KI MRI 4 1241 Senio 62.95
RAVOLOLOMIHANTA ESTELLA MAD 5 1495 Senio 64.73

400m Haie Hommes Finale , Time :14:21

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

SOYFDINE SAID MOY 1 1053 Senio 51.55
DESIRE JEAN PASCAL MRI 2 1215 Senio 52.50
BEZARA JEAN ROBERT MAD 3 1469 Senio 53.00
RAKOTONDRABE Lalaina MAD 4 1479 Senio 53.79
PIERRUS GEREMY WILLIAM RA MRI 5 1217 Senio 54.15
KADARASSEN ANTHONY JEAN MRI 6 1204 Senio 55.85
RAZANANAIVO FANOMEZANA MAD 7 1474 Senio 56.62

100m Non Voyante Femmes Finale , Time :15:02

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.2

ASAUN ANNDORA MRI 1 1286 Senio 13.67
FARAVAVY AURELIE MAD 2 1530 Senio 13.95
FATHIMATH IBRAHIM MDV 3 1113 Senio 17.34
GEVIA VERONIQUE REU 4 1406 Senio 21.11

100m Non Voyant Hommes Finale , Time :15:16

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.2

TOVONDRAINY FELIX MAD 1 1518 Senio 12.55
MARIANNE ROSARIO MRI 2 1274 Senio 13.10
ABDUL RAZZAG ABDUL SAMA MDV 3 1111 Senio 13.74
BASSONVILLE JOEL REU 4 1400 Senio 20.78

100m Sport Adapté Femmes Finale , Time :11:26

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.8

PRUDENCE MELISSA MRI 1 1282 Senio 14.53
MARWAQQCHABNA ABDALLA COM 2 1082 Senio 14.82
RANDRIANANDRAINA HERY FI MAD 3 1533 Senio 15.18
AMARANTE AUDREY REU 4 1402 Senio 16.74
RABEARISOA FABIENNE REU 5 1403 Senio 17.25
ALISHA GERTRUDE SEY DQ1043 Senio DIS 
GEORGIA MARTINE MAD 1535 Senio DNF
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100m Sport Adapté Hommes Finale , Time :11:35

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -2.1

GILBERT GALARD MATTEO REU 1 1394 Senio 11.92
RABAYE DENOVAN JASON MRI 2 1269 Senio 12.21
MICHAEL ANDREW SEY 3 1035 Senio 12.39
PAUSE TONY REU 4 1395 Senio 12.43
NAMBININTSOA Edouard MAD 5 1523 Senio 12.99
RANDRIAMAMIMAHEFA JEAN MAD 6 1521 Senio 13.56

100m Femmes Finale , Time :16:10

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.0

NJARASOA NOMENJANAHARY MAD 1 1508 Senio 11.42
NASRANE BACAR MOY 2 1049 Senio 11.83
MOIRT MARIE LIDYA OCEANNE MRI 3 1234 Senio 11.85
RAZANAJAFY HAINGO BRIGITT MAD 4 1486 Senio 11.86
RAKOTONARY MAMIANDRIAM MAD 5 1487 Senio 12.13
ANTHONY MARIE AMELIE MRI 6 1235 Senio 12.27
MARIYAM RU YA ALI MDV 7 1107 Senio 12.48
MOUTIA MARIE LAURENCE SE MRI 8 1236 Senio 12.58

100m Hommes Finale , Time :16:17

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.9

BIBI GARY NOA JERREL MRI 1 1200 Senio 10.32
BARDOTTIER ELIE JONATHAN MRI 2 1201 Senio 10.40
TOPIZE JESUS ORPHEE JAMAIC MRI 3 1202 Senio 10.49
HAJATIANA RANDRIANASOLO REU 4 1310 Senio 10.51
RIFFAYN ABBDOUL KARIM COM 5 1071 Senio 10.58
YANN RANDRIANASOLO REU 6 1311 Senio 10.64
MAAROUFOU HACHIM COM 7 1070 Senio 10.64
MONCHERRY JANOSH SEY 8 1009 Senio 10.78

Poids Hommes Finale , Time :17:11

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

BAPTISTE HENRY BERNARD MRI 1 1223 Senio 18.25m
NOEL JOSEPH STENIO MRI 2 1224 Senio 15.30m
NICAISE JEANNET REU 3 1307 Senio 14.14m
RAZANADRAKOTO Tsilavina MAD 4 1478 Senio 13.55m
BIGNOUX JEAN JEFFREY ARNA MRI 5 1230 Senio 13.45m
EVENOR MICHEL SEY 6 1022 Senio 13.04m
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SOILIHI BOINA SOILIHI REU 1305 Senio NR 

Longueur Sourd Hommes Finale , Time :16:28

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

RAKOTOMANANA TOLOJANAH MAD DQ0 1520 Senio 6.06m -0.1
DURHONE LOIC CHRISTOPHER MRI 1 1268 Senio 5.84m -0.5
NASSUR NASSOR COM 2 1079 Senio 5.75m  2.4  5.42m  -0.5
SAMUEL MOREL SEY 3 1039 Senio 5.41m -1.4
NASSIM PAPA ALI COM 4 1081 Senio 5.35m  0.6
RASOLOFOMANANA Edmond MAD 5 1522 Senio 5.30m  0.5
FONTAINE FREDERIC REU 6 1399 Senio 5.14m  0.3
ROBERT LUCAS REU 7 1398 Senio 4.79m  0.2
AHMED M'MADI COM 1080 Senio NR  0.0
PERRINE ABDEL ELUARD MRI 1276 Senio NR  0.0

10,000m Hommes Finale , Time :17:22

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

MOISE IVEN SEY 1 1010 Senio 30:48.66
RALAIARIMANANA ONJANIAIN MAD 2 1458 Senio 30:53.50
RANAHAVITASOA VONINAHITS MAD 3 1457 Senio 31:00.68
MIFTAHOU MOHAMED COM 4 1073 Senio 32:00.90
JULIEN SAPY REU 5 1314 Senio 32:13.13
MAMPITROATSY MAD 6 1475 Senio 32:33.66
YOOSUF IBRAHIM MDV 7 1099 Senio 35:22.00

Poids Sport Adapté Hommes Finale , Time :11:32

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

SENEQUE JEAN FRANCOIS MRI 1 1272 Senio 10.05m
RICHARD SOPHA SEY 2 1037 Senio 8.15m
LAPIERRE CEDRIC REU 3 1396 Senio 8.05m
ABOUPA LUCIANO REU 4 1393 Senio 6.96m
RAZAFINDRABE-MAHABE TAHI MAD 5 1524 Senio 6.60m
NAMBININTSOA Edouard MAD 1523 Senio NR 

400m Femmes Séries , Time :11:02

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

RAHERINAIVO KOLOINA FANOJ MAD Q 1 1491 Senio 56.41
ALYSSA HAMILCARO REU Q 2 1352 Senio 57.52
ZIVA MOOSA SHAFEEU MDV Q 3 1110 Senio 60.30

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:Mauritius Athletics Associatio  Soft :2014a1



JIOI 2023 10

Stade Alarobia, Antananarivo 29/08/23

001
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

PAULINE MARIE SHERYL MRI 4 1244 Senio 61.29
LETOURDIE MARIE CLARETAH MRI 5 1242 Senio 61.45
SAMSON DORA SEY 6 1031 Senio 62.90
DUBEL MARY SEY 7 1029 Senio 65.86

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

AISHATH HIMNA HASSAN MDV Q 1 1103 Senio 56.90
CYNTHIA FELICITE NAMAHAK MAD Q 2 1488 Senio 57.01
ANDRIANJAFY NY AINA ANNA MAD Q 3 1493 Senio 57.23
LEA MITHRA REU q 4 1351 Senio 58.21
AMINATH LAYAANA MOHAME MDV q 5 1104 Senio 58.51
LEBRASSE ANANXYA LORIE KI MRI 6 1241 Senio 58.54
POOL LEAH SEY 7 1028 Senio 62.35

400m Hommes Séries , Time :11:27

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

RABEARISON TODISOSA FRAN MAD Q 1 1451 Senio 47.90
REMANDRO PATRICE MAD Q 2 1450 Senio 48.15
COTTE JEREMY ANDY GUILLWI MRI Q 3 1206 Senio 48.15
GOODORALLY HANS KRISS MRI q 4 1207 Senio 48.77
VADIVELLO CALEB SEY 5 1004 Senio 49.14
ABDUL RASHEED ISMAIL MDV 6 1090 Senio 50.21
FRED SHEANE SEY 7 1006 Senio 50.21
ALEXIS PAYET REU 8 1347 Senio 50.90

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

AUBEELUCK YASH MRI Q 1 1205 Senio 48.80
CYRILLE RASOAMANANA REU Q 2 1322 Senio 48.95
VAVARA AINA CLEOT MAD Q 3 1453 Senio 48.97
HAZIR INOUSSA ALI M'DAHOM MOY q 4 1055 Senio 48.98
AZEMIA NEIL SEY 5 1005 Senio 49.36
DJAILANE AHMED COM 6 1076 Senio 51.11
HUSSAIN ZEEK SUAD MDV 7 1096 Senio 51.50
ADAM RIFFATH MDV 8 1091 Senio 53.44

Poids Sport Adapté Femmes Finale , Time :12:27

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

CLAIR BRIGILA MRI 1 1284 Senio 12.67m
ROSIE CORALIE SEY 2 1047 Senio 7.02m
GUSTAVE MARGARET REU 3 1401 Senio 6.56m
GEORGIA MARTINE MAD 4 1535 Senio 5.69m
RABEARISOA FABIENNE REU 5 1403 Senio 5.39m
ANDRIANASOLOFO EZRA MAD 6 1540 Seni 4.41m
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Marteau Hommes Finale , Time :16:28

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

CARRE JEAN-IAN MRI 1 1227 Senio 64.21m
LI YUN FONG NICHOLAS KAI Z MRI 2 1228 Senio 54.69m
LOLLDAROWA MAHENDRASIN MRI 3 1229 Senio 50.69m
WITTZ DON SEY 4 1021 Senio 47.10m
NOMENJANAHARY Jean Rolland MAD 5 1477 Senio 45.45m

Triple Saut Femmes Finale , Time :16:48

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

POTIRON LILIANE MRI 1 1253 Senio 13.59m -0.2
NIGATHE MARIE ANAELLE ME MRI 2 1254 Senio 11.79m -0.7
RAMPITSARAVOLAZANDRY MAD 3 1497 Senio 11.42m  0.8
LUCE FLOUR AV REU 1373 Senio NR  0.0
SAMSON DORA SEY 1031 Senio NR  0.0

100m Haie Femmes Finale , Time :15:59

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.6

FIADANANTSOA SIDONIE MAD 1 1489 Senio 13.14
ESTHER CONDE-TURPIN REU 2 1349 Senio 13.17
RAVOLOLOMIHANTA ESTELLA MAD 3 1495 Senio 14.65
THEVENET MAEVA LAETITIA MRI 4 1251 Senio 14.69
HATTENBERGER LOUISIANNE MRI 5 1237 Senio 15.27

110m Haie Hommes Finale , Time :16:22

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.3

RAPHAEL MOHAMED MOY 1 1054 Senio 13.97
DESIRE JEAN PASCAL MRI 2 1215 Senio 14.62
ZELASY VICTOR MAD 3 1456 Senio 14.66
RUBEN GADO REU 4 1317 Senio 15.09
ARNAUD DEURWEILHER REU 5 1318 Senio 15.61
MONDON SHAHEEM SEY 6 1012 Senio 17.87
LANDINAFF JULIEN ALEXANDR MRI 1216 Senio DNS
SUZETTE RICARDO SEY 1011 Senio DNS

5000m Marche Femmes Finale , Time :17:05
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ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

MANIKION PRISCA MRI 1 1250 Senio 26:26.90
LUCIE RAHARIMIRISA MAD 2 1408 27:35.23
DOMINIQUE GOMEZ REU 3 1355 Senio 30:33.27
TAHINISOA FRANCOISE YVONN MAD 1509 Senio DNF
RAVONIARISOA LALAINA CHA MAD 1507 Senio DNS

Poids Femmes Finale , Time :17:38

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

GABRIELLE BASIN REU 1 1364 Senio 13.23m
LOUIS MARIE ESTELLE MRI 2 1256 Senio 12.67m
ZIA PESTINE MAD 3 1514 Senio 8.48m
MPIEMBY ANITA MAD 4 1501 Senio 7.78m

1500m Femmes Finale , Time :17:17

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

EMMA METRO REU 1 1356 Senio 4:42.05
RALISINIRINA TSIADINO MART MAD 2 1490 Senio 4:43.83
JUSTINE CHAGNAUD REU 3 1337 Senio 4:45.11
RASOLOHERITIANA FANIRIMA MAD 4 1510 Senio 4:47.31
KEELING NIA SOPHIE MRI 5 1245 Senio 4:55.10
SAHOLY EUGENIE MAD 6 1515 Senio 4:56.20
SOODON SONIA MRI 7 1246 Senio 5:19.14

1500m Hommes Finale , Time :17:37

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

TSIMA TAHIANJANAHARY MAD 1 1459 Senio 4:03.61
RAKOTONDRAINY HERINIAINA MAD 2 1460 Senio 4:03.80
DOOKUN MOHAMMAD ILSHAD MRI 3 1211 Senio 4:04.63
THIBAUT CADARSI REU 4 1326 Senio 4:06.56
MIFTAHOU MOHAMED COM 5 1073 Senio 4:06.89
RUDDY BARRET REU 6 1303 Senio 4:10.52
HUSSAIN FAZEEL HAROON MDV 7 1094 Senio 4:11.83
RANDRIANANTENAINA SOUZA MAD 8 1465 Senio 4:13.74
MAGNAN YANNICK SEY 9 1007 Senio 4:15.28
MAGNAN SHAUN SEY 10 1013 Senio 4:37.86

10,000m Marche Hommes Finale , Time :10:38
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ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

CAPRICE ERICK JEROME MRI 1 1212 Senio 48:24.69
RAMAROSON THEOPHIL MAD 2 1476 Senio 50:04.69
GUKHOOL KUSHAR MRI Penalité3 1213 Senio 51:26.29
NASSUF SAID COM 4 1075 Senio 53:25.49
TONY BENAIS REU 5 1304 Senio 56:46.40
PHILIPPE PAWEL REU 6 1341 Senio 61:19.72
AMBROISE LATCHIMY-LATCHO REU 7 1340 Senio 61:56.28

Marteau Femmes Finale , Time :10:39

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

CLAIR JULIANE MRI 1 1261 Senio 52.69m
GUILLAUME MARIE FRANCIAN MRI 2 1262 Senio 44.24m
ANAIS RIGOT REU 3 1361 Senio 42.64m
RAZAFINDRAVAO NANTENAIN MAD 4 1499 Senio 34.32m

Longueur Sport Adapté Hommes Finale , Time :11:28

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

CAPDOR EDDY MRI 1 1271 Senio 7.01m  0.5
GILBERT GALARD MATTEO REU 2 1394 Senio 6.16m  2.5  6.15m  -1.0
MICHAEL ANDREW SEY 3 1035 Senio 5.24m -0.2
PAUSE TONY REU 4 1395 Senio 4.69m -3.0
RANDRIANANDRASANA HERIV MAD 5 1526 Senio 4.19m -0.4
RAKOTONIRINA ALAIN MAD 6 1529 Senio 3.80m -0.5
RABAYE DENOVAN JASON MRI 1269 Senio NR  0.0

800m Hommes Séries , Time :11:14

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

RANDRIANANTENAINA SOUZA MAD Q 1 1465 Senio 1:54.66
VIELLEUSE JEAN BERTRAND S MRI Q 2 1210 Senio 1:54.78
THIBAUT CADARSI REU Q 3 1326 Senio 1:54.79
HUSSAIN RIZA MDV q 4 1095 Senio 1:55.14
KILLIAN DAUDE REU q 5 1316 1:55.23
ABDALLAH BEN SOULIDDINE COM 6 1078 Senio 2:01.45
BEAUDOIN PAOLO SEY 7 1014 Senio 2:04.92

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

RAZAFIMANANA FREDDY MAD Q 1 1466 Senio 1:57.79
KAHAAR MUHAMMAD YAASEE MRI Q 2 1209 Senio 1:59.09
HUSSAIN FAZEEL HAROON MDV Q 3 1094 Senio 1:59.12
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URANIE TIPHANO SEY 4 1008 Senio 2:01.95
MAGNAN YANNICK SEY 5 1007 Senio 2:02.73
REMANDRO PATRICE MAD 1450 Senio DNS

Javelot Femmes Finale , Time :11:56

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

ROSUN SELMA SHARON JESSIK MRI 1 1259 Senio 47.77m
COLLIN MARIE VANESSA MRI 2 1260 Senio 45.22m
ZIA PESTINE MAD 3 1514 Senio 34.97m
CARMELIE LAURET REU 4 1374 Senio 34.02m
ABDELAZIZ THOMAS FLICAT MAD 5 1516 Senio 31.00m

Longueur Sport Adapté Femmes Finale , Time :12:27

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

TELVAVE TRINITY ASHLEY MRI 1 1283 Senio 4.60m -0.8
PRUDENCE MELISSA MRI 2 1282 Senio 4.10m  2.7  4.08m  -0.7
ALISHA GERTRUDE SEY 3 1043 Senio 3.78m  0.6
GEORGIA MARTINE MAD 4 1535 Senio 3.72m  0.6
RANDRIANANDRAINA HERY FI MAD 5 1533 Senio 3.70m  2.7  3.61m   0.9
AMARANTE AUDREY REU 6 1402 Senio 3.33m -0.6
MARWAQQCHABNA ABDALLA COM 1082 Senio NR  0.0
DEBRA DOGLEY SEY 1046 Senio NR  0.0

Javelot Hommes Finale , Time :12:56

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

ALI HAMIDOU SOULTOINI MOY 1 1059 Senio 64.92m
BOULLE PATRICK MRI 2 1226 Senio 58.96m
RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 3 1468 Senio 48.22m

Triple Saut Hommes Finale , Time :16:20

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

GENTIL PATRICK ALEXANDRE MRI 1 1222 Senio 15.70m -2.1
YANN RANDRIANASOLO REU 2 1311 Senio 15.28m -1.4
ANDRILOVA HERITINA DJERAL MAD 3 1470 Senio 15.06m -0.5
ARNAUD DEURWEILHER REU 4 1318 Senio 14.81m -1.8
CUPIDON JORDAN ADEL MRI 5 1221 Senio 14.54m  0.3
RABEMANANA JEAN LIONEL MAD 6 1471 Senio 13.90m -0.2
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200m Sourde Femmes Finale , Time :15:36

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.3

ANDRIANARINDRA NANCY CA MAD 1 1532 Senio 27.81
LOKHEERAM SHLEYSHA AYUS MRI 2 1288 Senio 29.91
ALAMELLE LAUREEN REU 3 1404 Senio 29.98
SAMBINJAFINIRINA CARNELIA MAD 4 1536 Senio 30.24
DEBRA DOGLEY SEY 5 1046 Senio 36.32
AHMED COLO SHANICE REU DQ1405 Senio DIS 
MARWAQQCHABNA ABDALLA COM 1082 Senio DNS
NOYAN MARIE MILENA ADELI MRI 1287 Senio DNS

200m Sourd Hommes Finale , Time :15:38

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.3

NASSUR NASSOR COM 1 1079 Senio 24.02
NASSIM PAPA ALI COM 2 1081 Senio 24.30
RAKOTOMANANA TOLOJANAH MAD 3 1520 Senio 24.32
MOOTHEN EVANS RIDGE MRI 4 1267 Senio 25.73
DURHONE LOIC CHRISTOPHER MRI 5 1268 Senio 25.80
NARCIS LUCIANNOT MAD 6 1528 Senio 25.99
ROBERT LUCAS REU 7 1398 Senio 26.98
SAMUEL MOREL SEY 1039 Senio DNS

Perche Hommes Finale , Time :17:31

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

RUBEN GADO REU 1 1317 Senio 5.00m
ALEXIS QUEST REU 2 1309 Senio 4.80m
NOAH HULLEN REU 3 1319 Senio 4.20m
CLAM YANNICK BRYAN MRI 4 1231 Senio 3.80m
RAKOTONIAINA DONNA JOACH MAD 1468 Senio NR 
M'MADI ABDOUL COM 1072 Senio NR 

200m Femmes Séries , Time :15:49

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.5

NJARASOA NOMENJANAHARY MAD Q 1 1508 Senio 23.90
ANTHONY MARIE AMELIE MRI Q 2 1235 Senio 24.80
MOIRT MARIE LIDYA OCEANNE MRI Q 3 1234 Senio 25.00
AMINATH LAYAANA MOHAME MDV q 4 1104 Senio 25.93
ZAKYA ETOUARIA REU 5 1354 Senio 26.04
POOL LEAH SEY 6 1028 Senio 26.05
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LARUE IMANUELLA SEY 7 1025 Senio 28.26

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 0.0

RAZANAJAFY HAINGO BRIGITT MAD Q 1 1486 Senio 24.49
NASRANE BACAR MOY Q 2 1049 Senio 24.75
ABBERLEY ANGELIQUE GRACE MRI Q 3 1240 Senio 25.59
JEANNE VENEZIA REU q 4 1350 Senio 25.99
CHARLES AMELIE SEY 5 1027 Senio 26.63
AISHATH SHABAA SALEEM MDV 6 1102 Senio 27.56

200m Hommes Séries , Time :16:27

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -2.2

BIBI GARY NOA JERREL MRI Q 1 1200 Senio 21.31
HAJATIANA RANDRIANASOLO REU Q 2 1310 Senio 21.55
DODIN SHARRY SEY q 3 1000 Senio 22.01
MOHAMED MINHAAL SHAMIN MDV q 4 1098 Senio 22.41
DJAFAOUDINE ABACAR ALI TO COM 5 1077 Senio 22.60
BENANDRO SYLVAIN MAD 1462 Senio DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : -0.3

VENCATASAMY JOSHAN ROY MRI Q 1 1203 Senio 21.57
HASSAN SAAID MDV Q 2 1093 Senio 21.64
MANANA ASHLEY KEYELUKE L MAD 3 1463 Senio 22.59
RIFFAYN ABBDOUL KARIM COM 1071 Senio DNS
RALISON TOKY SY ARO MAD 1472 Senio DNS
HENRIETTE LEEROY SEY 1002 Senio DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : -2.7

MAAROUFOU HACHIM COM Q 1 1070 Senio 21.51
BARDOTTIER ELIE JONATHAN MRI Q 2 1201 Senio 21.60
ALEXIS JERROLD SEY 3 1003 Senio 22.72
IBRAHIM NAAHIL NIZAAR MDV 4 1097 Senio 22.75
MATHEO NASSIBOU REU 5 1321 Senio 23.06

400m Femmes Finale , Time :16:53

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

CYNTHIA FELICITE NAMAHAK MAD 1 1488 Senio 55.76
RAHERINAIVO KOLOINA FANOJ MAD 2 1491 Senio 56.65
ANDRIANJAFY NY AINA ANNA MAD 3 1493 Senio 56.77
ALYSSA HAMILCARO REU 4 1352 Senio 57.58
AISHATH HIMNA HASSAN MDV 5 1103 Senio 58.13
ZIVA MOOSA SHAFEEU MDV 6 1110 Senio 58.21
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AMINATH LAYAANA MOHAME MDV 7 1104 Senio 58.46
LEA MITHRA REU 8 1351 Senio 59.40

400m Hommes Finale , Time :17:02

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

COTTE JEREMY ANDY GUILLWI MRI 1 1206 Senio 47.64
VAVARA AINA CLEOT MAD 2 1453 Senio 47.78
AUBEELUCK YASH MRI 3 1205 Senio 47.83
GOODORALLY HANS KRISS MRI 4 1207 Senio 47.98
RABEARISON TODISOSA FRAN MAD 5 1451 Senio 48.05
HAZIR INOUSSA ALI M'DAHOM MOY 6 1055 Senio 48.61
CYRILLE RASOAMANANA REU 7 1322 Senio 48.94
REMANDRO PATRICE MAD 1450 Senio DNS

Longueur Femmes Finale , Time :16:15

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

RAZANAMANDROSO FLORENTI MAD 1 1505 Senio 6.13m -0.5
ESTHER CONDE-TURPIN REU 2 1349 Senio 6.01m  2.7  5.92m  -0.3
POTIRON LILIANE MRI 3 1253 Senio 5.96m -0.2
LOLA ROBERT REU 4 1360 Senio 5.70m -0.6
NIGATHE MARIE ANAELLE ME MRI 5 1254 Senio 5.59m -0.4
CAPRICIEUSE GEESHA SEY 6 1033 Senio 4.94m  0.3
SAMSON DORA SEY 1031 Senio NR  0.0

200m Femmes Finale , Time :15:09

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.2

NJARASOA NOMENJANAHARY MAD 1 1508 Senio 23.55
MOIRT MARIE LIDYA OCEANNE MRI 2 1234 Senio 24.28
ANTHONY MARIE AMELIE MRI 3 1235 Senio 24.30
RAZANAJAFY HAINGO BRIGITT MAD 4 1486 Senio 24.37
NASRANE BACAR MOY 5 1049 Senio 24.66
ABBERLEY ANGELIQUE GRACE MRI 6 1240 Senio 25.36
JEANNE VENEZIA REU 7 1350 Senio 26.01
AMINATH LAYAANA MOHAME MDV 8 1104 Senio 26.30

200m Hommes Finale , Time :15:52

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.2

BIBI GARY NOA JERREL MRI 1 1200 Senio 20.60
HAJATIANA RANDRIANASOLO REU 2 1310 Senio 21.05
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BARDOTTIER ELIE JONATHAN MRI 21.0843 1201 Senio 21.09
MAAROUFOU HACHIM COM 21.0874 1070 Senio 21.09
HASSAN SAAID MDV 5 1093 Senio 21.58
VENCATASAMY JOSHAN ROY MRI 6 1203 Senio 21.70
DODIN SHARRY SEY 7 1000 Senio 21.73
MOHAMED MINHAAL SHAMIN MDV 8 1098 Senio 22.55

Hauteur Hommes Finale , Time :18:10

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

PROSPER JOSEPH DEZARDIN MRI 1 1220 Senio 2.04m
BRIOCHE NORRIS SEY 3 1018 Senio 1.98m
BARBE LIAM SEY 4 1020 Senio 1.95m
RAKOTOARIMANANA NAMBINI MAD 8 1483 Senio 1.75m

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 2

ONEZIME JOSHUA SEY 2 1019 Senio 2.01m
RAPHAEL LATCHOUMY CELERI REU 5 1323 Senio 1.95m
RAZAFINDRAMONJY FANOMEZ MAD 6 1481 Senio 1.90m
THEO MARIE VLODY REU 7 1324 Senio 1.90m
DJASSIM AHAMADA MOY 1051 Senio NR 

800m Sport Adapté Femmes Finale , Time :15:54

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

TELVAVE TRINITY ASHLEY MRI 1 1283 Senio 2:40.15
GEORGIA MARTINE MAD 2 1535 Senio 2:47.20
PRUDENCE MELISSA MRI 3 1282 Senio 3:06.99
LORNA SOPHOLA SYC 4 1044 Senio 3:13.14
RANDRIANANDRAINA HERY FI MAD 5 1533 Senio 3:27.42
GUSTAVE MARGARET REU 6 1401 Senio 3:44.50

800m Sport Adapté Hommes Finale , Time :16:15

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

PHILIPPE YOVANNI MRI 1 1270 Senio 2:01.51
PAUSE TONY REU 2 1395 Senio 2:15.08
NAMBININTSOA Edouard MAD 3 1523 Senio 2:15.38
RONNY ROMAIN SEY 4 1036 Senio 2:40.95
RANDRIAMAMIMAHEFA JEAN MAD 5 1521 Senio 2:47.57
CAPDOR EDDY MRI 6 1271 Senio 2:49.54

5000m Femmes Finale , Time :17:07
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ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

PERRIER PAULE MARIE MRI 1 1249 Senio 17:41.92
EMMA METRO REU 2 1356 Senio 17:50.22
MAUTHOOR KATIE ANN-SUE MRI 3 1248 Senio 18:36.36
SOALALAINJANAHARY EMMA MAD 4 1498 Senio 19:08.30
RAZAFINDRAFARA NANY MAD MAD 5 1484 Senio 20:11.34
RAVONIARISOA LALAINA CHA MAD 6 1507 Senio 20:15.03

Disque Hommes Finale , Time :15:14

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

SOPHIE JONATHAN CHRISTOPH MRI 1 1225 Senio 55.51m
SOILIHI BOINA SOILIHI REU 2 1305 Senio 46.12m
NICAISE JEANNET REU 3 1307 Senio 44.55m
RUBEN GADO REU 4 1317 Senio 40.16m
BIGNOUX JEAN JEFFREY ARNA MRI 5 1230 Senio 39.79m
NOMENJANAHARY Jean Rolland MAD 6 1477 Senio 30.01m
EVENOR MICHEL SEY 1022 Senio NR 

Longueur Hommes Finale , Time :16:54

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

YANN RANDRIANASOLO REU 1 1311 Senio 7.65m  1.3
RAFIDIMALALA NARINDRA YE MAD 2 1482 Senio 7.50m -0.2
DJASSIM AHAMADA MOY 3 1051 Senio 7.42m -0.3
CUPIDON JORDAN ADEL MRI 4 1221 Senio 7.13m  0.5
RABEMANANA JEAN LIONEL MAD 5 1471 Senio 7.03m -0.3
STRAVENS CLINT SEY 6 1017 Senio 6.60m  0.9
ARNAUD DEURWEILHER REU 7 1318 Senio 6.52m  0.6
HAJATIANA RANDRIANASOLO REU 8 1310 Senio 6.36m -0.1
M'MADI ABDOUL COM 9 1072 Senio 6.09m  0.3
KILINDO MENJEL SEY 1016 Senio NR  0.0

Perche Femmes Finale , Time :16:57

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

JULIA BOSLAK REU 1 1343 Senio 3.70m
MOANA PEYARD REU 2 1363 Senio 3.30m
ONNO EVA SEPHORA ELISABET MRI 3 1255 Senio 3.20m

Disque Femmes Finale , Time :16:33
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ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

CARINE MERION REU 1 1357 Senio 41.57m
GERMAIN MARIE INGRID LETIC MRI 2 1257 Senio 41.19m
RAVINA MARIE ANINYA SHERR MRI 3 1258 Senio 40.81m
LOUIS MARIE ESTELLE MRI 4 1256 Senio 40.09m
ABDELAZIZ THOMAS FLICAT MAD 5 1516 Senio 27.47m
MPIEMBY ANITA MAD 6 1501 Senio 26.74m
RAZAFINDRAVAO NANTENAIN MAD 7 1499 Senio 23.91m

800m Femmes Finale , Time :15:34

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

RALISINIRINA TSIADINO MART MAD 1 1490 Senio 2:15.33
SAHOLY EUGENIE MAD 2 1515 Senio 2:16.22
EMMA METRO REU 3 1356 Senio 2:17.96
RASOLOHERITIANA FANIRIMA MAD 4 1510 Senio 2:18.78
EMILIENNE DUVAL REU 5 1370 Senio 2:20.32
RAMASAWMY MALIKA SHANA MRI 6 1243 Senio 2:21.55
KEELING NIA SOPHIE MRI 7 1245 Senio 2:22.09
THEOPHANIE MINNE REU 8 1381 Senio 2:22.12
FASUHAA AHMED MDV 9 1105 Senio 2:27.89

800m Hommes Finale , Time :15:49

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

KILLIAN DAUDE REU 1 1316 1:52.35
RANDRIANANTENAINA SOUZA MAD 2 1465 Senio 1:53.27
RAZAFIMANANA FREDDY MAD 3 1466 Senio 1:53.51
HUSSAIN RIZA MDV 4 1095 Senio 1:54.30
VIELLEUSE JEAN BERTRAND S MRI 5 1210 Senio 1:54.77
HUSSAIN FAZEEL HAROON MDV 6 1094 Senio 1:56.12
THIBAUT CADARSI REU 7 1326 Senio 1:56.42
KAHAAR MUHAMMAD YAASEE MRI 8 1209 Senio 2:03.55

Hauteur Femmes Finale , Time :16:37

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

ESTHER CONDE-TURPIN REU 1 1349 Senio 1.69m
MARIE LUCIE VU VAN QUIET REU 2 1345 Senio 1.63m
EMMA MOUNIER REU 3 1335 Senio 1.50m
JOSEPH CLAIRE ANNE MRI 4 1252 Senio 1.50m
VICTORIN EMISHA SYC 5 1034 Senio 1.45m
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1500m Fauteuil Femmes Finale , Time :16:09

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

PERRINE MARIE DESIRELLA BR MRI 1 1285 Senio 4:17.77
RAKOTONIAINA LOVASOA MB MAD 2 1531 Senio 5:42.40
NACAOUELE CHELSY REU 3 1407 Senio 9:25.57
BAFETY TSARASOA ORDINAH MAD 1539 Senio DNS

1500m Fauteuil Hommes Finale , Time :16:19

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

RAVET JEAN CEDRIC SEBASTIE MRI 1 1273 Senio 3:59.16
RAHOLIJAONA HERINJAKA MAD 2 1519 Senio 5:06.97
GERRY THERESINE SEY 3 1038 Senio 5:47.52
BODZEN CHRISTOPHE REU 4 1397 Senio 6:04.09
RATSARARAY RASAMIMANAN MAD 1527 Senio DNS
PRUDENCE JEAN NESTA ADRIA MRI 1279 Senio DNS

5000m Hommes Finale , Time :16:39

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

MOISE IVEN SEY 1 1010 Senio 15:02.51
RANAHAVITASOA VONINAHITS MAD 2 1457 Senio 15:06.75
TSIMA TAHIANJANAHARY MAD 3 1459 Senio 15:12.13
RALAIARIMANANA ONJANIAIN MAD 4 1458 Senio 15:25.62
DOOKUN MOHAMMAD ILSHAD MRI 5 1211 Senio 15:26.71
RUDDY BARRET REU 6 1303 Senio 16:01.30

200m Sourd Hommes Séries , Time :11:36

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.8

NASSUR NASSOR COM Q 1 1079 Senio 24.01
NARCIS LUCIANNOT MAD Q 2 1528 Senio 25.63
MOOTHEN EVANS RIDGE MRI Q 3 1267 Senio 26.14
SAMUEL MOREL SEY q 4 1039 Senio 26.79
ROBERT LUCAS REU q 5 1398 Senio 26.85

ResultID Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 0.8

NASSIM PAPA ALI COM Q 1 1081 Senio 24.44
RAKOTOMANANA TOLOJANAH MAD Q 2 1520 Senio 25.17
DURHONE LOIC CHRISTOPHER MRI Q 3 1268 Senio 25.74
FONTAINE FREDERIC REU 4 1399 Senio 27.18
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